
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Wilson - (365315) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.09 517 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

1:09.28 513 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:10.17 494 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:10.22 493 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:10.29 491 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:10.76 481 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

1:11.95 458 H 27/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:12.87 441 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:13.46 430 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:14.58 411 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:17.88 361 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

1:17.92 360 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:25.06 277 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:27.43 255 H 21/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:41.92 161 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:44.54 149 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.95 458 H 27/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.17 494 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:09.28 513 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:10.22 493 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:10.29 491 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:09.09 517 F 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

1:10.76 481 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.87 441 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:14.58 411 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:13.46 430 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:17.88 361 H 27/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

1:17.92 360 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:25.06 277 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:27.43 255 H 21/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:44.54 149 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:41.92 161 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


